SUMMARY REPORT

RUN DATE:09/26/14 01:33 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 14) .
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
VOTER TURNCUT - TOTAL

SALES TAX REFERENDUM
Vote for 1

FOR . .
AGAINST .

Y
RA%.
Qo

WILSON COUNTY, TENNESSEE UNOFFICAL
SPECIAL ELECTION
SEPTEMBER 23, 2014

VOTES PERCENT

14 100.00
16,242
1,450

8.93

639 44.07

811 55.93



